
 Amery Memory Care 
    A happier life for everyone 
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Note:  All Activities Subject to Change – to receive an email copy send note to jabitz@amerymemorycare.com 

  

October 2017              
 

  

1           Sunday 2            Monday 3 Tuesday 4 Wednesday 5 Thursday 6 Friday 
 

7  Saturday 
Rick here 

10:00am 
 
 
 
12:00pm 
 
 
1:30pm 
 

Church at 
Congo – 
weather 
permitting  
Vikings vs 
Lions –Fox 
 
Kar Jackers 
Karaoke Music 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 
6:00pm 
7:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Ball Therapy 
 
 
500 games and 
Farmers Mkt 
Rick Time 
TV Time – Dancing 
with the stars 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 
 

Morning 
Stretch 
Word games 
with Sally 
Music with 
Ride this Train 
500 with Jerry 
and Sydney 

9:15am 
9:30am 
 
10:15am 
1:00pm 
 
 
2:00pm 
6:00pm 

WPCA -Alz Walk 
Senior exercise 
and harmonize  
Pretty Nails 
Church Service 
w/Ellory Groth, 
Grace Lutheran 
Movie Time 
Lee Elmer and 
Beth Ray Music 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
6:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion  
HCE Club 
w/Gloria 
Crafts w/Vicki 
Wheel of 
Fortune 

9:30pm 
 
10:15am 
 
 
1:30pm 

Senior exercise 
and harmonize 
Story Telling 
with Don 
Hansen 
Music with Rick 
Lombardo 

11:00am 
 
 
 
 
1:30pm 
 
2:30pm 

 
Happy 

Birthday 

Quarter Moon 
Acres Family 
Barn Bash 
(Independent 
activity) 
Music with 
Michael Bowen 
Snack Cart 
 
David Steinert 

8  Sunday 
 

9  Monday 
Columbus Day 

10  Tuesday 11  Wednesday 
 

12  Thursday 13  Friday 
 

14  Saturday 
 

10:00am 
 
 
 
 
3:25pm 
 
 
 
 
 

Church at 
Congo – 
weather 
permitting 
 
Green Bay vs. 
Dallas on Fox 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 
6:00pm 
7:30pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Ball Therapy 
 
 
500 games and 
Farmers Mkt 
Rick Time 
Vikings vs. 
Bears - ESPN 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:30pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Word games 
with Sally 
Music with 
Glory Train 
Amery VB 
Team Visit 

 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:00pm 
 
 
2:00pm 
 

Senior exercise 
and harmonize  
Pretty Nails 
with Charlotte 
Church Service 
w/Ellory Groth, 
Grace Lutheran 
Crossword 
Puzzle 
 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
6:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion 
Water coloring 
w/Gloria & 
Vicki 
Wheel of 
Fortune 

9:30pm 
 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 

 
 

Happy 
Birthday 

Senior exercise 
and harmonize 
Story Telling 
with Don Hansen 
Music & Party 
w/Dale Martell 
TailGate Party 
for Sunday 
Game Vikings vs 
Packers 
Jack Shea 

1:30pm 
2:30pm 
 
 
3:00pm 
 
 
 
 

Happy 
Birthday 

Movie 
Snack Cart 
 
 
Cattail Moon 
Band at Sr. 
Center 
(Independent 
Activity) 
Ginny Nelson 
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15  Sunday 16 
 

 Monday 17  Tuesday 18  Wednesday 19  Thursday 20 
 

 Friday 21 
 

 Saturday 
Rick here 

10:00am 
 
 
 
 
12Noon 
 
 
 
 
 

Church at 
Congo – 
weather 
permitting  
 
Vikings vs 
Packers on Fox 
 

   

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 
 
6:00pm 
7:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Ball Therapy 
 
 
500 games and 
Farmers Mkt 
(end of season) 
Rick Time 
TV Time – Dancing 
with the stars 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
3:00pm 
 
 
 
 

Happy 
Birthday 

Morning 
Stretch 
Word games 
with Sally 
Games 
500 with Jerry 
and Sydney 
 
 
 
Dorothie 
Mueller 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
1:00pm 
 
 
2:00pm 

Senior exercise 
and harmonize  
Pretty Nails 
Church Service 
w/Ellory Groth, 
Grace Lutheran 
Music with 
Geezers 
 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
10:30am 
1:30pm 
Christmas 
letters to 
our troops 

3:00pm 
 
6:00pm 

Happy 
Birthday 

Morning Stretch 

Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion 
Crafts 
w/LaVonne 
and Vicki –  
Concrete 
Cowboy 
Wheel of 
Fortune 
Lois Lovgren 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
 
 
 
Happy Birthday 
 

Senior exercise 
and harmonize 
Story Telling w/ 
Don Hansen 
Halloween Fun  
 
 
 
 
 
Viola Wenninger 

1:30pm 
 

Men’s Club 
 

22  Sunday 23  Monday 24  Tuesday 25 Wednesday 
 

26  Thursday 27  Friday 28  Saturday 
 

10:00am 
 
 
 
 
12Noon 
 

Church at 
Congo – 
weather 
permitting 
 
Packers vs. 
New Orleans 
on Fox 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 
6:00pm 
7:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Ball Therapy 
 
 
Music with 
Relan Grove 
Rick Time 
TV Time – Dancing 
with the stars 

 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
1:30pm 
3:00pm 
 
 

Morning 
Stretch 
Baking Club 
TBD 
500 with Jerry 
and Sydney 
 

9:30am 
 
10:30am 
 
1:00pm 
 
 
2:00pm 
 
 

Senior exercise 
and harmonize 
Pretty Nails  
W/Charlotte 
Church Service 
w/Ellory Groth, 
Grace Lutheran 
Crossword 
Puzzle 

9:30am 
10:00am 
10:30am 
1:30pm 
6:00pm 
 
7:00pm 
FM 93.1 

Morning Stretch 

Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion 
Movie 
Wheel of 
Fortune-Amber 
WPCA Radio 
program – Trigger 
Happy 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Happy 
Birthday 

Senior exercise 
and harmonize 
Story Telling w/ 
Don Hansen 
OktoberFest 
with Music by 
Manfred 

 
Ted Elmer 

11 to 1 City of Amery 
Trick or Treating 
with the kids 
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29 Sunday 30  Monday 
 

31 Tuesday 
Halloween 

        

10:00am 
 
 
 
 
 

Church at 
Congo – 
weather 
permitting  
 
Green Bay has 
a bye week 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 
6:00pm 
7:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Ball Therapy 
 
 
 
Sing Along with 
Beth Ray 
Rick Time 
Dancing with 
the Stars 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Morning 
Stretch 
Baking Club 
with Sally  
Halloween 
Party with 
Music with Jim 
Armstrong 

 
Staff and 
Residents can 
Dress Up 

 
 
 
 

 

 


