Amery Memory Care

A happier life for everyone

September 2017

Note: All Activities Subject to Change – to receive an email copy send note to jabitz@amerymemorycare.com

1	Sunday	2	Monday	3	Tuesday	4 We	dnesday	5 Thu	ırsday	6	Friday	7 Sat Rick	t urday here
10:00am 12:00pm 1:30pm	Church at Congo – weather permitting Vikings vs Lions –Fox Kar Jackers Karaoke Music	9:30am 10:15am 1:30pm 3:00pm 6:00pm 7:00pm	Stretch Ball Therapy BINGO 500 games and	9:30ar 10:15a 1:30pr 3:00pr	Stretch Word games with Sally m Music with Ride this Train m 500 with Jerry	9:30am 10:15am 1:00pm 2:00pm 6:00pm	Pretty Nails Church Service w/Ellory Groth, Grace Lutheran Movie Time	9:30am 10:00am 10:30am 1:30pm 3:00pm 6:00pm	Stretch Brain Games Catholic Communion	9:30pi 10:15a 1:30pi	and harmonize Story Telling with Don Hansen	1:30pm 2:30pm Hann	Quarter Moon Acres Family Barn Bash (Independent activity) Music with Michael Bowe Snack Cart
8	Sunday		onday umbus Day	10	Tuesday	11 V	/ednesday	12 T	hursday	13	Friday	14 Sa	iturday
10:00am 3:25pm	Church at Congo – weather permitting Green Bay vs. Dallas on Fox	9:30am 10:15am 1:30pm 3:00pm 6:00pm	Morning Stretch Ball Therapy BINGO 500 games and Farmers Mkt Rick Time	9:30a 10:15 1:30p 3:30p	Stretch am Word games with Sally Music with Glory Train	9:30am 10:15an 1:00pm 2:00pm	Senior exercise and harmonize Pretty Nails with Charlotte Church Service w/Ellory Groth, Grace Lutheran Crossword	10:30an 1:30pm	Stretch n Brain Games n Catholic Communion	1:30p	and harmonize Sam Story Telling with Don Hanser Music & Party w/Dale Martell TailGate Party	3:00pm	Movie Snack Cart Cattail Moon Band at Sr. Center (Independent
		7:30pm	Vikings vs. Bears - ESPN		Tolley ball		Puzzle	6:00pm	Wheel of Fortune	H	Game Vikings vs Happy Packers Happy Jack Shea		Activity) Ginny Nelson

			Note: All Acti	vities	Subject to Chang	-	tember 2017 eive an email copy	y send n	ote to jabitz@ame	rymemo	orycare.com		
15	Sunday	16 N	Monday	17	Tuesday	18 W	ednesday	19	Thursday	20	Friday		Saturday Rick here
10:00am 12Noon	Church at Congo – weather permitting Vikings vs Packers on Fox	9:30am 10:15a 1:30pm 3:00pm 6:00pm 7:00pm	Stretch m Ball Therapy D BINGO 1 500 games and Farmers Mkt (end of season) n Rick Time	1:30p 3:00p	Stretch Sam Word games With Sally Sames	9:30am 10:15am 1:00pm 2:00pm	Senior exercise and harmonize Pretty Nails Church Service w/Ellory Groth, Grace Lutheran Music with Geezers	10:30a 1:30pr Christma letters to our troo 3:00pr 6:00pr	Brain Games Catholic Communion Crafts w/LaVonne and Vicki – Concrete Cowboy Wheel of Fortune	10:15ar 1:30pm	and harmonize m Story Telling w/ Don Hansen	1:30pi	m Men's Club
22	Sunday	23 [Monday	24	Tuesday	25 W	ednesday	26	Thursday	27	Friday	28	Saturday
10:00am 12Noon	Congo – weather permitting Packers vs. New Orleans on Fox	9:30am 10:15an 1:30pm 3:00pm 6:00pm 7:00pm	Stretch Ball Therapy BINGO Music with Relan Grove Rick Time	9:30ar 10:15a 1:30pr 3:00pr	Stretch m Baking Club n TBD	9:30am 10:30am 1:00pm 2:00pm	and harmonize Pretty Nails W/Charlotte Church Service w/Ellory Groth, Grace Lutheran	10:00aı 10:30aı 1:30pm 6:00pm	m Brain Games m Catholic Communion Movie Wheel of Fortune-Amber	10:15a 1:30pm	and harmonize m Story Telling w/ Don Hansen	11 to 2	1 City of Amery Trick or Treating with the kids

29	Sunday	30		31	Tuesday Halloween	- to receive an email copy send note to jabitz@amerymemorycare.com
10:00am	Church at Congo – weather permitting Green Bay has a bye week	9:30am 10:15ar 1:30pm 3:00pm 6:00pm 7:00pm	Stretch Ball Therapy BINGO Sing Along with Beth Ray Rick Time	10:15am 1:30pm	Morning Stretch Baking Club with Sally Halloween Party with Music with Jim Armstrong Staff and Residents can Dress Up	